2019 - Spending per district
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District

New Shoreham
Little Compton
Jamestown
Narragansett
South Kingstown
Westerly

Exeter W.
Greenwich

Scituate
Warwick

East Greenwich
Portsmouth
Lincoln
Barrington
Tiverton

North Kingstown
Smithfield
Chariho

Foster
Middletown
Foster-Glocester
Newport
Glocester

North Smithfield
Bristol-Warren
Johnston
Coventry
Cumberland
North Providence
Cranston
Burrillville

East Providence
West Warwick
Providence
Pawtucket

Woonsocket

Student
Pop.

133

234

499
1,273
2,931
2,683
1,605

1,221
8,712
2,522
2,410
3,100
3,339
1,755
3,939
2,405
3,174
256
2,152
1,290
2,144
529
1,648
3,207
3,210
4,634
4,635
3,524
10,233
2,270
5,262
3,568
23,064
8,783
6,027

Local

Appropriations

$4,889,627
$6,887,302
$11,665,624
$26,046,813
$53,952,664
$47,543,318
$26,205,240

$19,344,576
$123,982,479
$35,340,812
$32,846,243
$41,786,267
$44,975,369
$23,455,250
$52,580,833
$31,677,808
$40,963,213
$3,211,819
$26,510,694
$15,737,622
$25,968,779
$6,372,035
$19,681,526
$38,068,467
$37,529,015
$45,960,115
$45,111,075
$32,550,260
$93,896,822
$20,259,115
$46,903,175
$31,557,516
$128,546,611
$31,207,632
$16,166,330

Local Per-
pupil Funding

$36,806
$29,377
$23,366
$20,453
$18,410
$17,723
$16,329

$15,843
$14,231
$14,010
$13,626
$13,479
$13,470
$13,365
$13,348
$13,174
$12,907
$12,570
$12,318
$12,196
$12,110
$12,052
$11,940
$11,869
$11,692
$9,918
$9,732
$9,236
$9,176
$8,924
$8,913
$8,845
$5,574
$3,553
$2,682




