2019	- Spei	ndina	ner	district
2013	- ODEI	IMILIM	NCI	<b>uistiict</b>

	District	Student Pop.	Local Appropriations	Local Per- pupil Funding
1	New Shoreham	133	\$4,889,627	\$36,806
2	Little Compton	234	\$6,887,302	\$29,377
3	Jamestown	499	\$11,665,624	\$23,366
4	Narragansett	1,273	\$26,046,813	\$20,453
5	South Kingstown	2,931	\$53,952,664	\$18,410
6	Westerly	2,683	\$47,543,318	\$17,723
7	Exeter W. Greenwich	1,605	\$26,205,240	\$16,329
8	Scituate	1,221	\$19,344,576	\$15,843
9	Warwick	8,712	\$123,982,479	\$14,231
10	East Greenwich	2,522	\$35,340,812	\$14,010
11	Portsmouth	2,410	\$32,846,243	\$13,626
12	Lincoln	3,100	\$41,786,267	\$13,479
13	Barrington	3,339	\$44,975,369	\$13,470
14	Tiverton	1,755	\$23,455,250	\$13,365
15	North Kingstown	3,939	\$52,580,833	\$13,348
16	Smithfield	2,405	\$31,677,808	\$13,174
17	Chariho	3,174	\$40,963,213	\$12,907
18	Foster	256	\$3,211,819	\$12,570
19	Middletown	2,152	\$26,510,694	\$12,318
20	Foster-Glocester	1,290	\$15,737,622	\$12,196
21	Newport	2,144	\$25,968,779	\$12,110
22	Glocester	529	\$6,372,035	\$12,052
23	North Smithfield	1,648	\$19,681,526	\$11,940
24	Bristol-Warren	3,207	\$38,068,467	\$11,869
25	Johnston	3,210	\$37,529,015	\$11,692
26	Coventry	4,634	\$45,960,115	\$9,918
27	Cumberland	4,635	\$45,111,075	\$9,732
28	North Providence	3,524	\$32,550,260	\$9,236
29	Cranston	10,233	\$93,896,822	\$9,176
30	Burrillville	2,270	\$20,259,115	\$8,924
31	East Providence	5,262	\$46,903,175	\$8,913
32	West Warwick	3,568	\$31,557,516	\$8,845
33	Providence	23,064	\$128,546,611	\$5,574
34	Pawtucket	8,783	\$31,207,632	\$3,553
35	Woonsocket	6,027	\$16,166,330	\$2,682